Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
Revolution Series

•	CSA Approved for damp locations
•	Published three year limited warranty
Ordering Guide Example: RLED18RPSDW-8
Ø9.20"
(368mm) 1/2"
(13mm)
5.88"
(149mm)
Series Designator Size Lamp Wattage Source/Ballast Type Mounting Finish Voltage
R=Revolution LED 18=18 watt RP=Remote Phosphor SD=Std. 1/2” Hub
C4=4’ Coil Cord
C6=6’ Coil Cord
C0=10’ Coil Cord
S4=4’ Straight Cord
S6=6’ Straight Cord
S0=10’ Straight Cord
B=Flat Black
W=Flat White
A=Aluminum
8=120-277
	 R	 LED	 18	 RP	 SD	 W	 8
PT#: EXSP0152A0812